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25-07-2020 (Sat) 

Intermediate Football Championship Group 1 
Round 1 

Fr. Kevin Breheny Park 19:00 Bunninadden   V  Ballymote   

Intermediate Football Championship Group 2 
Round 1 

Enniscrone 19:00 St Farnan's   V  Easkey   

26-07-2020 (Sun) 

Intermediate Football Championship Group 1 
Round 1 

Seamie Donegan Memorial Park 14:00 Curry   V  Enniscrone/Kilglass   

Intermediate Football Championship Group 2 
Round 1 

Easkey 16:00 Castleconnor   V  St John's   

01-08-2020 (Sat) 

Intermediate Football Championship Group 1 
Round 2 

Connolly Park 19:00 Curry   V  St Molaise Gaels   

Intermediate Football Championship Group 2 
Round 2 

Enniscrone 19:00 Castleconnor   V  Easkey   

02-08-2020 (Sun) 

Intermediate Football Championship Group 1 
Round 2 

Cloonacool Community Park 14:00 Bunninadden   V  Enniscrone/Kilglass   

Intermediate Football Championship Group 2 
Round 2 

Seamie Donegan Memorial Park 14:00 St Farnan's   V  St Michael's   

08-08-2020 (Sat) - 09-08-2020 (Sun) 

Intermediate Football Championship Group 1 
Round 3 

 TBC Ballymote   V  Curry   

 TBC St Molaise Gaels   V  Enniscrone/Kilglass   

Intermediate Football Championship Group 2 
Round 3 

 TBC St John's   V  St Farnan's   

 TBC St Michael's   V  Easkey   
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22-08-2020 (Sat) - 23-08-2020 (Sun) 

Intermediate Football Championship Group 1 
Round 4 

 TBC Ballymote   V  Enniscrone/Kilglass   

 TBC Bunninadden   V  St Molaise Gaels   

Intermediate Football Championship Group 2 
Round 4 

 TBC St John's   V  Easkey   

 TBC Castleconnor   V  St Michael's   

29-08-2020 (Sat) - 30-08-2020 (Sun) 

Intermediate Football Championship Group 1 
Round 5 

 TBC Bunninadden   V  Curry   

 TBC Ballymote   V  St Molaise Gaels   

Intermediate Football Championship Group 2 
Round 5 

 TBC Castleconnor   V  St Farnan's   

 TBC St John's   V  St Michael's   

05-09-2020 (Sat) - 06-09-2020 (Sun) 

Intermediate Football Championship 
Semi Final 1 

 TBC 1st Placed Team Group 1   V  2nd Placed Team Group 2   

 (E.T. if Necessary) 

Semi Final 2 

 TBC 1st Placed Team Group 2   V  2nd Placed Team Group 1   

 (E.T. if Necessary) 

19-09-2020 (Sat) - 20-09-2020 (Sun) 

Intermediate Football Championship 
Final 

 TBC Winner of Semi Final 1   V  Winner of Semi Final 2   

 


